


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 1240/2013

Prem Singh & Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

Board Of Revenue, Ajmer & Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jitendra Mohan Choudhary.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

07/08/2024

An adjournment slip has been circulated by the learned counsel for the appellants.

On request, post this matter after four weeks.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR),J